2. Jugend A Weltcup Rennrodeln 2019 / Igis

Jugend A Doppelsitzer mannlich / 30.11.2019

Startliste - Startinglist - Lauf 1

Ord BIB Nation

Name

Start Finish

Total

Remarks

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

1

10

12

13

15

16

17

SVK

ROU

LAT

ROU

POL

GER

TPE

RUS

GER

RUS

UKR

BUL

USA

RUS

LAT

UKR

SLO

Varga, Vratislav
Majercak, Metod

Turea, Mircea

Motzca, Constantin-Sebastian

RINKS, Kaspars
Liepins, Ardis

Pascu, Florentin-Adelin
Banaru, Ciprian-Mihai

Imiolek, Kacper
Mackala, Lukasz

Altenhoff, Henrik
Oberlie3en, Matteo

Yang, Shih-Hsun
Yeh, Meng-Jhe

Popov, Viacheslav
Osipenko, Anton

Jager, Moritz
STEUDTE, Valentin

Karnaukhov, Mikhail
Chirva, lurii

Martsinovskyy, Danyil
Levkovych, Rostyslav

Milanov, Milen
Ivanov, Nedyalko

Day, Samuel
Eckert, Samuel

Romanov, Lev
Veremeenko, Vladislav

Bruns, Krisjanis
Jegorovs, Vitalijs

Mykyievych, Vadym
Babura, Bohdan

Kovacic, Lovro
Badzukov, Tian
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